Cutting Wheels
PEGATEC SERIES
5" Super Thin Cutting Disc Used For Steel And Stainless Steel 1,0/ 1,6/2,0mm
Used for 4.S"grinder, 115mm diameter products are suit to Europe, South-America, Middle-east
and etc.
1mm thickness can lastly cut different material, minimize the friction and increase sharpness
2,0mm thickness widely used for various cutting application. Increase side strength to ensure
safer application.
Has perfect abrasive performance and extra durability on application of steel, obvious
advantage among the competition of various brands.
Chain-lock box and retail packing will bring convenient marketing image.
[&For
Angla Grinder B
For
METAL -�M/5 Unique Packaging
EAN·Code Dimension PCS/BOX PCS/CTN M/S
mm
P80411251IN 125x1,0x22,23 50 400 80m/s
P804112516IN 125x1,6x22,23 200 80m/s
P80411252IN 125x2,0x22,23 30 480 80m/s
P804112525IN 125x2,5x22,23 40 240 80m/s
6" 7" Super Thin Cutting Disc Used For Steel 1,6/2,0/2,Smm
Used for 6"and 7"grinder, 150mm and 180 diameter products are suit to Europe,
South-America, Middle-east and etc.
1.6mm thickness can lastly cut different material, minimize the friction and increase sharpness.
1.9/2.0/2.5mm thickness widely used for various cutting application. Increase side strength to
ensure safer application.
Has perfect abrasive performance and extra durability on application of steel, obvious
advantage among the competition of various brands.
l"!l!!!!!ll:il For
� Angla Grinder
EAN·Code Dimension
mm
PCS/BOX PCS/CTN M/S
P804115016M 150x1,6x22,23 50 400 80m/s
P804118016M 180x1,6x22,23 50 400 80m/s
P80411802M 180x2,0x22,23 50 400 80m/s
P804118025M 180x2,5x22,23 50 400 80m/s
9" Super Thin Cutting Disc Used For Steel 1,9/2,2/2,Smm
Used for 9"grinder, 230mm diameter products are suit to Europe, South-America, Middle-east
and etc.
1.6mm thickness can lastly cut different material, minimize the friction and increase sharpness.
1.9/2.2/2.Smm thickness widely used for various cutting application. Increase side strength to
ensure safer application.
Has perfect abrasive performance and extra durability on application of steel, obvious
advantage among the competition of various brands.
-�-..---
[& For
Angla Grinder B
For
METAL -For
SOM/5
EAN·Code Dimension PCS/BOX PCS/CTN M/S
mm
P804123019M 230x1,9x22,23 30 120 80m/s
P804123022M 230x2,2x22,23 40 120 80m/s
P804123025M 230x2,5x22,23 20 100 80m/s
36
Cutting Disc Used For Fixed Machinery
PEGA TEC Series
16" Stationary Machines Cutting Disc For Metal 3,0mm 70m/s
Used for 16" chop saw, 400mm diameter, 3.0mm thickness, offer users more durability, suitable
for most high requirement customers.
Maximize the friction and sharpness, reduce the burrs after cutting.
Various cutting applications, increase side strength to ensure safer application.
Has perfect abrasive performance and extra durability on application of steel.
- �;�tlonery lll!'llffll � Fo l\lllii!l!ll For i;;;;J Saw lliiiMMI� 1:1,.;1 MlTAL Rif1170M/S
Plays excellent cutting performance on the machine with maximum output power
EAN·Code Dimension
mm
PCS/BOX PCS/CTN M/S
P70414003M 400x3,0x25,4
P70414053M 405x3,0x25,4
5
5
Cutting Disc Used For Petrol-driven Machine 80m/s
,
25
25
70m/s
70m/s
Used for petrol-driven machine, 355mm diameter, 4.0 mm thickness, offer users more durability,
suitable for special application, as disaster relief and so on.
Maximize the friction and sharpness.
Various cutting applications, increase side strength to ensure safer application.
Perfect abrasive performance and extra durability on application of steel.
Plays excellent cutting performance on the machine with maximum output power
EAN·Code Dimension
mm
PCS/BOX PCS/CTN M/S
P80413003M 300x4,0x25,4
P80413553M 355x4,0x25,4
5
5
25
25
80m/s
80m/s
60